8 | 6 | N ' 4 3 2
ITEM|{PART NO.|DESCRIPTION QTY.|WEIGHT = o DERSECVR'?QB% —~ ——
1 |DSC DISH TO SMALL CROSSOVER CLAMP 1 13.41 LBS A INITIAL RELEASE ML 02/29/00
2 |SC-P10 |SMALL DISH CLAMP HALF 1 [1.20 LBS B REVISED & REDRAWN IS 04/09/01
3 |DC-P10 |MEDIUM CLAMP HALF 1 12.21 LBS
4 |MT-381-8 |5/8" X 8" GALV THREADED ROD 2 10.64 LBS
5 [MT-379-4 [1/2" X 4" GALV THREADED ROD 2 10.22 LBS
6 |GWFO4A |1/2" GALV FLAT WASHER (A325) 4 10.02 LBS
7 |GNO4A |1/2" GALV HEX NUT (A325) 4 10.08 LBS
8 |GWL-04 [1/2" GALV LOCK WASHER 4 10.01 LBS
9 |GWFO5A |5/8" GALV FLAT WASHER (A325) 4 10.03 LBS
10 |GNO5A |5/8" GALV HEX NUT (A325) 4 10.08 LBS
11 [GW-L05 [5/8" GALV LOCK WASHER 4 10.01 LBS
e PIPES ARE SOLD SEPERATLY
& ®1-1/2"TO @2-1/2" OD PIPE
J
PIPES AlSE SOLD”SEPERATLY
D2-3/8TC 5" OD PIPE ERSEEERLAES | e | 1a1 |77 Cc-28
NOTES: TOLERANCED UNLESS OTHERWE. SPECFIED: LA L CROSSOVER cLAWP
1. JOINS @ 1—142" O.D. TO Q?lZ—UZ" O.D. PIPE :ix o gg MeLEs ii“/sz oegiﬁs HNCSG ASSEMBLY DRAWING
1O @ 2-3/8 O.D. TO @ S O.D. PIPE :;:);;E iBURR.SO];:I)\ID BREAK EDGES .005 B ngALv A2 % ORLAND PARK, IL. 60462
DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 9.37 1BS JAIN D RIEWVEIEA S
7 A | 1

5 t 4 I 3 ]

C



